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6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Spoilers,’ A New
Feature
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.12 Salute to Australla: "Escape
to Rabaul"
7.30 ‘Starlight’ featuring PatKirkwood
45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 Philip Green and His Or-chestra: ‘Down the Mall"
(Belton)
8.27 "ltma"
9. 0 Newsreel and -Commentary9.26 All Time Hit Parade, com-
pered by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships
410.10 (approx.) Close down

4422D) anne 297 m.
6. O p.m. Recordings
. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random10.45 Close down

Wednesday. January 9IZB were tn.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.456 We Travel the Friendly
‘ Road with Uncie Tom10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations

|

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Ciub2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Short Short Stories ,
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor
9. 5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.
BR

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Big Sister
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11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Garden of Music2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The .Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
O Current Ceiling Prices
& Short Short Stories
20 Hollywood Holiday
43 King of Quiz0. Their Finest Hour
0 Serenade
0 London News
0 Close downNO

99.90.00
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins

Wy Big Sister1 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
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2.0p.m. The Life of MarySothern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)4.0 Woman’s World conducted
by Joan
4.45 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
. Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Wind in the Bracken
Their Finest Hour
The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-orter
Looking on the Bright Side30 Serenade
0 London News
. O Close down

47ZB 1310oe al m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
Aunt Daisy

30 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane-15 The Film Forum
30
45
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Ma Perkins
Big Sister

-10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
wo

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySothern
2.30 The Home Service session
idoyoe)4.0 omen’s World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s session5.0 The yes

| eke6. 0 The Lon anger Rides
Again6.30 Good Music
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Wind in the Bracken
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.46 Don’t Get Me Wrong (final
broadcast)9..6 Their Finest Hour —

10. 0 Roaring Rivers of Gold11. 0 London News
11.145 Night Ow! session11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.380 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.45 Musical Album
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.65 For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 Their Finest Hour ‘
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

BUIldUPYOURKNOWLEDGE
NOW is the
time to studyan I.C.$
Cour$ e S0that you willqua lify inbusiness andindustry 88 aTRAINED
MAN_

Accountancy DieselEngineer.
Architecture MechanicalEng.
Plan Drawing ElectricalEng.
Surveying StructuralEng:
Salesmansbip MechanicalDrafting

Fitting&TurningCivilEng. Heating & Ventila-Plastics tion:
Plumbing. Marine Engineering
Carpentry. SheetMetalWork
Refrigeration. Building Contractor:
Wiremen'$ Licence: MotorMechanic
Commercial Art Radio Service:Exam:|
Dressmaking Business Executives
Ist, Znd and 3rd Class Commercial Radio
Operators' Certifcates.
Gas andElectricWelding.
Journalism and Short StoryWriting:
Secretarial Institute Exams.
Above are some of the 300 LC.S:
Courses which can be studied in
spare time. Send for details 0f
specialized training and the FreeLC.S: Prospectus:
Name
Address
Subject
FILL IN COUPON AND Post To

INTERNATIONALCORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOLS

Depl;L182 Wakefeld 8treot, Wellington:
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